2023 Regional Championships

Trampoline & Tumbling May 5-7, 2023

Female  Tumbling Level 1 6 & Under
Name EA1 E2 E3 E-Total DD CJP(-) Total Total Score Place
Audrielle Maier Pass 1 9.7 9.7 0.0 19.40 0.0 0.0 19.40

Mand M Pass 2 9.8 9.8 0.0 19.60 0.0 0.0 19.60 39.00 1
Kennedi Gehl Pass 1 9.5 9.5 0.0 19.00 0.0 0.0 19.00

Mand M Pass 2 9.5 9.3 0.0 18.80 0.0 0.0 18.80 37.80 2
Matilda Abbott Pass 1 9.5 9.5 0.0 19.00 0.0 0.0 19.00

Gleasons Pass 2 9.3 9.4 0.0 18.70 0.0 0.0 18.70 37.70 3
Mila Schwenker Pass 1 9.2 9.2 0.0 18.40 0.0 0.0 18.40

Mand M Pass 2 9.2 9.1 0.0 18.30 0.0 0.0 18.30 36.70 4
Genevieve Rinzel Pass 1 9.2 9.2 0.0 18.40 0.0 0.0 18.40

Mand M Pass 2 8.5 8.3 0.0 16.80 0.0 2.0 14.80 33.20 5
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2023 Regional Championships

Trampoline & Tumbling May 5-7, 2023

Female  Tumbling Level 1 7&8
Name EA1 E2 E3 E-Total DD CJP(-) Total Total Score Place
Prestlei Elam Pass 1 9.8 9.7 0.0 19.50 0.0 0.0 19.50

Pride ILL Pass 2 9.7 9.5 0.0 19.20 0.0 0.0 19.20 38.70 1
Violet Sullivan Pass 1 9.5 9.6 0.0 19.10 0.0 0.0 19.10

Mand M Pass 2 9.7 9.8 0.0 19.50 0.0 0.0 19.50 38.60 2
Finlee Staszewski Pass 1 9.6 9.5 0.0 19.10 0.0 0.0 19.10

Mand M Pass 2 9.5 9.5 0.0 19.00 0.0 0.0 19.00 38.10 3
Maya Petitti Pass 1 9.5 9.3 0.0 18.80 0.0 0.0 18.80

Gleasons Pass 2 9.6 9.6 0.0 19.20 0.0 0.0 19.20 38.00 4
Iris Zarzar Pass 1 9.0 9.1 0.0 18.10 0.0 0.0 18.10

TCT Pass 2 9.5 9.6 0.0 19.10 0.0 0.0 19.10 37.20 5
Addy Peperak Pass 1 7.9 7.9 0.0 15.80 0.0 2.0 13.80

DEV Pass 2 7.8 7.7 0.0 15.50 0.0 2.0 13.50 27.30 6
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2023 Regional Championships

Trampoline & Tumbling May 5-7, 2023

Female  Tumbling Level 1 9&10
Name EA1 E2 E3 E-Total DD CJP(-) Total Total Score Place
Emree Eichhorn Pass 1 9.8 9.6 0.0 19.40 0.0 0.0 19.40

SGA Pass 2 9.8 9.8 0.0 19.60 0.0 0.0 19.60 39.00 1
Harper Lewis Pass 1 9.7 9.5 0.0 19.20 0.0 0.0 19.20

Gleasons Pass 2 9.3 9.3 0.0 18.60 0.0 0.0 18.60 37.80 2
Honora Amos Pass 1 9.7 9.5 0.0 19.20 0.0 0.0 19.20

Gleasons Pass 2 8.7 8.8 0.0 17.50 0.0 20 15.50 34.70 3
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2023 Regional Championships

Trampoline & Tumbling May 5-7, 2023

Female  Tumbling Level 2 6 & Under
Name EA1 E2 E3 E-Total DD CJP(-) Total Total Score Place
Emerson Klein Pass 1 9.3 9.3 0.0 18.60 0.0 0.0 18.60

IKG Pass 2 8.5 8.3 0.0 16.80 0.0 2.0 14.80 33.40 1
Maci Mattingly Pass 1 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 0.0 0.0 0.00

Flip Top Pass 2 8.9 8.4 0.0 17.30 0.0 0.0 17.30 17.30 2
Kennedy Lattner Pass 1 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 0.0 0.0 0.00

IKG Pass 2 7.8 7.7 0.0 15.50 0.0 20 13.50 13.50 3
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2023 Regional Championships

Trampoline & Tumbling May 5-7, 2023

Female  Tumbling Level 2 7&8
Name EA1 E2 E3 E-Total DD CJP(-) Total Total Score Place
Taliah Carnes Pass 1 9.8 9.7 0.0 19.50 0.0 0.0 19.50

STLE Pass 2 9.5 9.3 0.0 18.80 0.0 0.0 18.80 38.30 1
Audrey Johnson Pass 1 9.8 9.5 0.0 19.30 0.0 0.0 19.30

IGN Pass 2 9.4 9.4 0.0 18.80 0.0 0.0 18.80 38.10 2
Aria Patel Pass 1 9.6 9.4 0.0 19.00 0.0 0.0 19.00

IGN Pass 2 9.5 9.2 0.0 18.70 0.0 0.0 18.70 37.70 3
MaKenna Hass Pass 1 9.3 9.2 0.0 18.50 0.0 0.0 18.50

TCT Pass 2 9.3 9.3 0.0 18.60 0.0 0.0 18.60 37.10 4
Amilia Backlund Pass 1 9.2 9.3 0.0 18.50 0.0 0.0 18.50

TCT Pass 2 9.2 8.9 0.0 18.10 0.0 0.0 18.10 36.60 5
Charlotte Oelke Pass 1 9.5 9.3 0.0 18.80 0.0 0.0 18.80

TCT Pass 2 9.0 8.6 0.0 17.60 0.0 0.0 17.60 36.40 6
Rilynn DeMay Pass 1 9.0 8.8 0.0 17.80 0.0 0.0 17.80

Flip Top Pass 2 9.2 9.0 0.0 18.20 0.0 0.0 18.20 36.00 7
Katherine Fasseas Pass 1 9.9 9.8 0.0 19.70 0.0 0.0 19.70

IKG Pass 2 8.7 8.6 0.0 17.30 0.0 20 15.30 35.00 8
Olivia Kansupada Pass 1 7.8 7.8 0.0 15.60 0.0 2.0 13.60

IKG Pass 2 9.5 9.2 0.0 18.70 0.0 0.0 18.70 32.30 9
Stevie Sturtevant Pass 1 7.4 7.2 0.0 14.60 0.0 20 12.60

Flip Top Pass 2 9.0 8.5 0.0 17.50 0.0 0.0 17.50 30.10 10
Kyra Pierson Pass 1 7.6 7.7 0.0 15.30 0.0 20 13.30

TCT Pass 2 8.4 8.4 0.0 16.80 0.0 2.0 14.80 28.10 11
Eila Gnat Pass 1 7.7 7.7 0.0 15.40 0.0 20 13.40

IKG Pass 2 8.4 8.2 0.0 16.60 0.0 2.0 14.60 28.00 12
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2023 Regional Championships

Trampoline & Tumbling May 5-7, 2023
Female  Tumbling Level 3 6 & Under
Name EA1 E2 E3 E-Total DD CJP(-) Total Total Score Place
Grace Gissel Pass 1 9.7 9.6 0.0 19.30 0.0 0.0 19.30
CIGA/CIT Pass 2 9.7 9.5 0.0 19.20 0.0 0.0 19.20 38.50 1
Quinley Jordan Pass 1 9.6 9.5 0.0 19.10 0.0 0.0 19.10
Midwest Pass 2 9.6 9.4 0.0 19.00 0.0 0.0 19.00 38.10 2
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2023 Regional Championships

Trampoline & Tumbling May 5-7, 2023

Female  Tumbling Level 3 7&8
Name EA1 E2 E3 E-Total DD CJP(-) Total Total Score Place
Aniston Poole Pass 1 9.9 9.7 0.0 19.60 0.0 0.0 19.60

IKG Pass 2 9.6 9.5 0.0 19.10 0.0 0.0 19.10 38.70 1
Katie Puckett Pass 1 9.8 9.8 0.0 19.60 0.0 0.0 19.60

CIGA/CIT Pass 2 9.6 9.5 0.0 19.10 0.0 0.0 19.10 38.70 2
Celia Sturges Pass 1 9.4 9.3 0.0 18.70 0.0 0.0 18.70

IKG Pass 2 9.8 9.6 0.0 19.40 0.0 0.0 19.40 38.10 3
Tibby Warren Pass 1 9.6 9.5 0.0 19.10 0.0 0.0 19.10

DuPage Pass 2 9.5 9.5 0.0 19.00 0.0 0.0 19.00 38.10 4
Stella Fuchs Pass 1 9.6 9.6 0.0 19.20 0.0 0.0 19.20

IKG Pass 2 9.4 9.5 0.0 18.90 0.0 0.0 18.90 38.10 5
Koralyn Dwyer Pass 1 9.4 9.2 0.0 18.60 0.0 0.0 18.60

Flip Top Pass 2 9.7 9.7 0.0 19.40 0.0 0.0 19.40 38.00 6
Londyn Purdy Pass 1 9.7 9.6 0.0 19.30 0.0 0.0 19.30

CIGA/CIT Pass 2 9.4 9.3 0.0 18.70 0.0 0.0 18.70 38.00 7
Annestyn Roland Pass 1 9.4 9.3 0.0 18.70 0.0 0.0 18.70

DEV Pass 2 9.7 9.5 0.0 19.20 0.0 0.0 19.20 37.90 8
Charlotte Smith Pass 1 9.6 9.4 0.0 19.00 0.0 0.0 19.00

DEV Pass 2 9.6 9.3 0.0 18.90 0.0 0.0 18.90 37.90 9
Kinzie Beyer Pass 1 9.7 9.4 0.0 19.10 0.0 0.0 19.10

JandJ Pass 2 9.4 94 0.0 18.80 0.0 0.0 18.80 37.90 10
Olivia Nelson Pass 1 9.3 9.2 0.0 18.50 0.0 0.0 18.50

LGA Pass 2 9.5 9.3 0.0 18.80 0.0 0.0 18.80 37.30 11
Tess Newcomb Pass 1 9.6 9.4 0.0 19.00 0.0 0.0 19.00

TCT Pass 2 9.2 9.1 0.0 18.30 0.0 0.0 18.30 37.30 12
Jayda Ripley Pass 1 9.6 9.3 0.0 18.90 0.0 0.0 18.90

LGA Pass 2 9.3 9.0 0.0 18.30 0.0 0.0 18.30 37.20 13
Kennedy Rossman Pass 1 9.4 9.2 0.0 18.60 0.0 0.0 18.60

FOND Pass 2 9.3 9.2 0.0 18.50 0.0 0.0 18.50 37.10 14
Cora Gille Pass 1 9.2 9.1 0.0 18.30 0.0 0.0 18.30

JandJ Pass 2 9.3 9.4 0.0 18.70 0.0 0.0 18.70 37.00 15
Anna Robertson Pass 1 9.2 9.2 0.0 18.40 0.0 0.0 18.40

MJM Pass 2 9.2 9.4 0.0 18.60 0.0 0.0 18.60 37.00 16
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2023 Regional Championships

Trampoline & Tumbling May 5-7, 2023

Female  Tumbling Level 4 7&8
Name EA1 E2 E3 E-Total DD CJP(-) Total Total Score Place
Oakley Charlton Pass 1 10.0 9.8 0.0 19.80 0.0 0.0 19.80

CIGA/CIT Pass 2 9.8 9.3 0.0 19.10 0.0 0.0 19.10 38.90 1
Lennie Hild Pass 1 9.9 9.6 0.0 19.50 0.0 0.0 19.50

CIGA/CIT Pass 2 9.4 9.2 0.0 18.60 0.0 0.0 18.60 38.10 2
Emersyn Dicce Pass 1 9.7 9.7 0.0 19.40 0.0 0.0 19.40

CIGA/CIT Pass 2 9.1 9.5 0.0 18.60 0.0 0.0 18.60 38.00 3
Celia Buckley Pass 1 9.7 9.5 0.0 19.20 0.0 0.0 19.20

LGA Pass 2 8.8 8.6 0.0 17.40 0.0 0.0 17.40 36.60 4
Nova Golden Pass 1 9.0 9.2 0.0 18.20 0.0 0.0 18.20

MCFF Pass 2 8.9 9.2 0.0 18.10 0.0 0.0 18.10 36.30 5
Piper Yaeger Pass 1 9.3 9.4 0.0 18.70 0.0 0.0 18.70

Midwest Pass 2 8.7 8.6 0.0 17.30 0.0 0.0 17.30 36.00 6
McKayla Brooks Pass 1 9.1 8.8 0.0 17.90 0.0 0.0 17.90

TCT Pass 2 9.0 8.6 0.0 17.60 0.0 0.0 17.60 35.50 7
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